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Candidate Qualification Details

Name of University Degree Dissertation Title Year
Percentage of
Marks

Subject
Studied

P.S.E.B 10+2 () 1999 52

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY Graudation () 2002 59

MAHARISHI DAYANAND
UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Post
Graudation

() 2009 79

PUNJABI UNIVERSITY Post
Graudation

() 2007 83

P.S.E.B Matric () 1997 66

KSOU Post
Graudation

() 2011 82

CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY PhD (Design of a Feature Descriptor for Content Based
Image Retrieval)

2022 0

Paper Publication

Publication
Type Year Title Name of Journal ISSN

First
Author?

No Of
Authors Publisher

UGC
Care
List

Impact
Factor

Journal 2019 Comparison of deep learning
techniques on content based
image retrieval

Modern Physics
Letter A

1793-
6632

1 3 Modern
Physics
Letter A

1 1.367

Journal 2019 Fuzzy-NN Combined with
Statistical Features for
Description and Classification
for Image Retrieval

Modern Physics
Letter A

1793-
6632

1 1 Modern
Physics
Letter A

1 1.367

Journal 2020 Deep Convolution Neural
Network Approach for Defect
Inspection of Textured Surfaces

Journal of the
Institute of
Electronics and

2643-
8240

1 1 Journal of
the Institute
of

1 0

Punjabi University Patiala
College Faculty Profile

Faculty ID: 20942

Candidate Name Dr. Meenakshi Garg Father Name Santosh Kumar Kansal

Mother Name Asha Rani Gender F

Mobile No 9877086954 Email ID meenagarg2000@yahoo.com

Nationality Indian Category General

Is Punjabi Passed Aadhar Card

Subject Computer Science
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Publication
Type Year Title Name of Journal ISSN

First
Author?

No Of
Authors Publisher

UGC
Care
List

Impact
Factor

Computer Electronics
and
Computer

Journal 2020 MoSSE: A Novel Hybrid Multi-
objective Meta-heuristic
Algorithm for Engineering
Design Problems

Soft Computing 1433-
7479

1 2 Soft
Computing

1 3.643

Books
Publication

2022 Computer Graphics Computer
Graphics

978-
93-
80144-
35-1

1 2 Twenty First
Century
publication

1 0

Candidate Employement Record

College
Date Of
Joining

Date of
Approval

Date of
Leaving

Employement
Type Designation

Approval
Notification
No

Other
Institute
Name

Monthly
Salary Last
Drawn

Other 2009-
07-20

0000-00-
00

2010-
03-27

Contracual Assitant
Professor

10000

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2010-
07-13

0000-00-
00

2011-
06-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2011-
07-01

0000-00-
00

2011-
09-24

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2011-
10-10

2012-
05-08

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2012-
07-04

2013-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2013-
07-01

2014-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2014-
07-10

2015-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2015-
07-13

2016-
07-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2016-
07-11

2017-
04-30

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2017-
07-10

2018-
05-15

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2018-
07-16

2019-
05-16

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2019-
07-08

2020-
05-14

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0
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College
Date Of
Joining

Date of
Approval

Date of
Leaving

Employement
Type Designation

Approval
Notification
No

Other
Institute
Name

Monthly
Salary Last
Drawn

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2020-
07-13

2021-
05-13

Contracual Assitant
Professor

0

Government Bikram College
of Commerce Patiala

2021-
07-15

0000-00-
00

Contracual Assitant
Professor

23500
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